SMHS Varsity

St Marys vs Middle Island Creek Championships Ritchie

Dual Meet Summary

Starting Weight: 106

Weight

106

Summary

Bullman, Gage (St Marys) over FORFEIT
(Unknown)

113 Watson, Brayden (Unknown) over Wrestler, Our (St
Marys)

120 Zayden Cordeiro (Middle Island Creek
Championships Ritchie) over Bullman, Kyle (St
Marys)

126  Winland, Kaige (St Marys) over Cash Mossor
(Middle Island Creek Championships Ritchie)

132 Powell, Ayden (St Marys) over Justin Chen (Middle
Island Creek Championships Ritchie)

138 Allen, Bella (St Marys) over Forfeit (Unknown)

144 Isaiah Poole (Middle Island Creek Championships
Ritchie) over Blouir, William (St Marys)

150 Lauer, Noah (St Marys) over Forfeit (Unknown)

157 Deweese, Shane (St Marys) over Forfeit (Unknown)
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Decision

FORFEIT

FORFEIT

Fall 0:32

Decision 15-12

Fall 2:59

FORFEIT

Decision 10-7

FORFEIT

FORFEIT

Score

6-0

6-6

6-12

9-12

15-12

21-12

21-15

27-15

33-15
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SMHS Varsity

St Marys vs Middle Island Creek Championships Ritchie

Dual Meet Summary

Starting Weight: 106

Weight Summary Decision Score

165 DeMoss, Jeremiah (St Marys) over Doe, John FORFEIT 39-15
(Unknown)

175 Kimball, Elijah (St Marys) over Forfeit (Unknown) FORFEIT 45-15

190 Binegar, Dru (St Marys) over Forfeit (Unknown) FORFEIT 51-15

215 James Sonju (Middle Island Creek Championships Fall 1:08 51-21

Ritchie) over Lambert, Kayden (St Marys)

285 McCune, Hunter (Ritchie County) over Cross, Jason  Decision 4-2 51-24
(St Marys)

Final Score: 51 - 24
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