## St Marys vs Middle Island Creek Championships Ritchie Dual Meet Summary

Starting Weight: 106

Weigh	t Summary	Decision	Score
106	Bullman, Gage (St Marys) over FORFEIT (Unknown)	FORFEIT	6-0
113	Watson, Brayden (Unknown) over Wrestler, Our (St Marys)	FORFEIT	6-6
120	Zayden Cordeiro (Middle Island Creek Championships Ritchie) over Bullman, Kyle (St Marys)	Fall 0:32	6-12
126	Winland, Kaige (St Marys) over Cash Mossor (Middle Island Creek Championships Ritchie)	Decision 15-12	9-12
132	Powell, Ayden (St Marys) over Justin Chen (Middle Island Creek Championships Ritchie)	Fall 2:59	15-12
138	Allen, Bella (St Marys) over Forfeit (Unknown)	FORFEIT	21-12
144	Isaiah Poole (Middle Island Creek Championships Ritchie) over Blouir, William (St Marys)	Decision 10-7	21-15
150	Lauer, Noah (St Marys) over Forfeit (Unknown)	FORFEIT	27-15
157	Deweese, Shane (St Marys) over Forfeit (Unknown)	FORFEIT	33-15

## St Marys vs Middle Island Creek Championships Ritchie Dual Meet Summary

Starting Weight: 106

Weight	Summary	Decision	Score
165	DeMoss, Jeremiah (St Marys) over Doe, John (Unknown)	FORFEIT	39-15
175	Kimball, Elijah (St Marys) over Forfeit (Unknown)	FORFEIT	45-15
190	Binegar, Dru (St Marys) over Forfeit (Unknown)	FORFEIT	51-15
215	James Sonju (Middle Island Creek Championships Ritchie) over Lambert, Kayden (St Marys)	Fall 1:08	51-21
285	McCune, Hunter (Ritchie County) over Cross, Jason (St Marys)	Decision 4-2	51-24

Final Score: 51 - 24